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2022 Active Licensed Septage Haulers in St. Tammany Parish

Updated: November 15, 2022

Company Name

A B & E Potty Can

Allied Septage

B & G Vacuum Services

Brewins Septic

Brovac Environmental Service

C&J Sewer Treatment

Cooper Septic Service

D.O. Fussell Contracting

Event Restroom

Flow More Sewer

Gary's Septic and Backhoe Service LL.C
Honey Dippers

Liquid Environmental Solutions of Texas, LL.C
Portable Services Inc.

Pot O Gold

Riverside Wastewater Services, LLC
Southeast Water Well Drilling, LLC

Thigpen Septic Tank

Wastewater Treatment Systems & Operations

Phone No.

985-732-0185
985-630-9442
601-215-0039
985-863-5380
504-905-6864
985-863-7978
985-863-5528
985-839-4982
504-838-0358
985-345-9411
985-807-4279
985-630-5702
504-466-5995
228-865-4747
985-542-2101
985-748-7554
985-748-4762
601-798-8116
225-667-9876



